City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business
Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005867

LIC-1005977
LIC-1005989

LIC-1005990

LIC-1005942
LIC-1005955

LIC-1005956

LIC-1005954

LIC-1005957

LIC-1005707
LIC-1005736

LIC-1005980
LIC-1005981

LIC-1005868

Katya Vineyards (Deras
Enterprises, LLC)

Kwench Juice Cafe
Fast Air Repair LLC

Fast Air Repair LLC :
Dustin Vetter

Hawthorne Inn of Ocala
Pigtails and Crewcuts

11 E Silver Springs 12/11/2023

Blvd
736 NE 36th Ave

3347 SW 7th
Street

3347 SW 7th
Street

4100 SW 33rd Ave
4414 SW College

Ocala : Amber Rhae Minter Rd #1520

Pigtails and Crewcuts
Ocala : Hannah Yam-
Austin

Pigtails and Crewcuts
Ocala : Joeleen Ann
Richard

Pigtails and Crewcuts
Ocala : Logan Alexis
Mobley

Bobcat of Ocala
Integrity Lawns LLC

Access Veterinary Care

Access Veterinary Care :

Serena Craft

4414 SW College
Rd #1520

4414 SW College
Rd #1520

4414 SW College
Rd #1520

1423 NE 8th Ave

5528 SW 39th
Street

3631 NE 8th Place
3631 NE 8th Place

Horsepower Transmissions 516 SW 15th

Street

12/11/2023
12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/14/2023
12/14/2023

12/15/2023
12/15/2023

12/15/2023

Alcohol

Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
Contractors AIR CONDITIONING

Rentals ACLF OVER 10
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST

General Business REPAIR SHOP
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Professionals VETERINARIAN

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP

ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active






