City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005867	Katya Vineyards (Deras Enterprises, LLC)	11 E Silver Springs Blvd	12/11/2023	Alcohol	ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005977	Kwench Juice Cafe	736 NE 36th Ave	12/11/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1005989	Fast Air Repair LLC	3347 SW 7th Street	12/12/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005990	Fast Air Repair LLC : Dustin Vetter	3347 SW 7th Street	12/12/2023	Contractors	AIR CONDITIONING	Active
LIC-1005942	Hawthorne Inn of Ocala	4100 SW 33rd Ave	12/12/2023	Rentals	ACLF OVER 10	Active
LIC-1005955	Pigtails and Crewcuts Ocala : Amber Rhae Minter	4414 SW College Rd #1520	12/12/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005956	Pigtails and Crewcuts Ocala : Hannah Yam- Austin	4414 SW College Rd #1520	12/12/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005954	Pigtails and Crewcuts Ocala : Joeleen Ann Richard	4414 SW College Rd #1520	12/12/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005957	Pigtails and Crewcuts Ocala : Logan Alexis Mobley	4414 SW College Rd #1520	12/12/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005707	Bobcat of Ocala	1423 NE 8th Ave	12/14/2023	General Business	REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1005736	Integrity Lawns LLC	5528 SW 39th Street	12/14/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005980	Access Veterinary Care	3631 NE 8th Place	12/15/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005981	Access Veterinary Care : Serena Craft	3631 NE 8th Place	12/15/2023	Professionals	VETERINARIAN	Active
LIC-1005868	Horsepower Transmissions	516 SW 15th Street	12/15/2023	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active